
Summary of the reviews: 

No. Spokesperson(s)  Beam  Beam time (day) Budget (JPY) 

      Request Approved  Request Approved

E467 Kazuhiko Ninomiya p 400 9.0 2.0  0 0

E468 Hiroyuki Fujioka p 416*1  4.0  4.0  200,000 200,000

 Takahiro Kawabata      

E469  Jung Keun Ahn pol-p 392  3.5 S  0  S 

E470 

E471 

David G. Jenkins 

Eiji Ideguchi 

Atsushi Tamii 

4He 140 
6Li 600 

6.0 

3.0

6.0

3.0

0 

400,000 

0

300,000

E472 Calem R. Hoffman 36Ar 468 10.0 1.5 0 0

E473 Tsz Leung Tang 22Ne 80/A,  
20Ne&22Na 60/A

4.0 S 1,728,000 S

E474 Yukinobu Watanabe d 200 3.0 3.0  140,000 140,000

E475 Teiichiro Matsuzaki p 400 6.0 2.0  0 0

E476 

E477 

E478 

E479 

Keiji Takahisa 

Takasumi Maruyama 

Kazutoshi Kobayashi 

Kyong Sei Lee 

p 392  

p 300, p 80 

p 392 

p 80, p 400 

4.0

4.0

2.0

0.2

S

1.0

2.0

0.2

2,300,000 

0 

0 

0 

S

0

0

0

Total     58.7 24.7  4,768,000 640,000

S: Suspended. *1392 MeV was recommended by the B-PAC.  

 

 

 

 


